Vincent J Maloney Catholic Junior High School
APPROVED SCHOOL FEE MAXIMUM SCHEDULE
For 2023-2024 School Year

Maximum Amount to be
Charged Throughout the Year

Technology User Fee
Tech Fee S 25.50

Alternative Program
Sports Academy (5230/mo) S 2,300.00

Fees for Optional Courses

AP Prep $ 11.00
Art - Per Semester/Term $ 41.25
Band $ 70.00
Coding $ 28.20
Costmetology - Per Semester/Term $ 70.00
CTS (Construction Course) - Per Semester/Term $ 66.85
CTS (Construction Course) Extra Project $ 10.50
Drama Production *NEW* $ 100.00
Drama/Theatre $ 65.00
Enterprise & Innovation $ 27.00
Fashion Studies Extra Project $ 91.00
Fast & Furious $ 27.00
Food & Fashion Studies $ 68.00
Girls Empowered $ 75.00
Grade 9 Cosmetology $ 27.00
Guitar $ 27.20
Leadership $ 27.00
Men of Honour $ 27.00
Outdoor Education - Gr. 8 $ 209.00
Outdoor Education - Gr. 9 $ 181.30
Photography $ 31.35
Robotics - Per Semester/Term $ 11.25
Second Languages $ 26.00
Soul Sisters $ 27.00
Sports Medicine - Per Semester/Term $ 29.25
Sports Performance - Per Semester/Term $ 11.00
Video/Media Production S 27.00
Extracurricular Fees
Badmintion Team S 30.75
Cross Country S 12.50
Junior Basketball Team S 170.00
Junior Volleyball Team S 146.30
Senior Basketball Team S 283.20
Senior Volleyball Team S 260.75
Track & Field S 12.00
Wrestling Club S 227.00
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Vincent J Maloney Catholic Junior High School
APPROVED SCHOOL FEE MAXIMUM SCHEDULE

Activity Fees

Band Trip
Leadership Retreat
Other Field Trips
Overnight Field Trip
Ski Trip *NEW*
Student Conference

Non-curricular Goods & Services

Agenda Books

Clothing and Bags
Graduation Supper Tickets
Locker Rental

Special Event

Year Beginning Events
Yearbook

Other Fees for Enhanced Education

Enhancement PE/Wellness

For 2023-2024 School Year

Approved by the Board of Trustees on April 17th, 2023
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56.00
112.00
96.00
163.00
200.00
36.50

9.00
144.00
10.00
2.20
11.50
22.00
40.75

104.50

Greater St. Albert
Catholic Schools



