Vincent J Maloney Catholic Junior High School APPROVED SCHOOL FEE MAXIMUM SCHEDULE For 2023-2024 School Year

Maximum Amount to be Charged Throughout the Year

		charged m	iougnout the re
Technology User Fee			
Tech Fee		\$	25.50
		Ŧ	_0.00
Alternative Program			
Sports Academy	(\$230/mo)	\$	2,300.00
Fees for Optional Courses		¢	11.00
AP Prep		\$	
Art - Per Semester/Term Band		\$ \$	41.25 70.00
			28.20
Coding		\$	
Costmetology - Per Semester/Term		\$	70.00
CTS (Construction Course) - Per Semester/Term		\$	66.85
CTS (Construction Course) Extra Project		\$	10.50
Drama Production * NEW *		\$	100.00
Drama/Theatre		\$ \$	65.00 27.00
Enterprise & Innovation			27.00 91.00
Fashion Studies Extra Project		\$ \$	91.00 27.00
Fast & Furious		э \$	
Food & Fashion Studies			68.00 75.00
Girls Empowered		\$	75.00 27.00
Grade 9 Cosmetology Guitar		\$	27.00
		\$ \$	27.20
Leadership Men of Honour		ծ \$	27.00
		э \$	
Outdoor Education - Gr. 8 Outdoor Education - Gr. 9		э \$	209.00 181.30
			31.35
Photography Rebeties Der Semester/Terr	~	\$	11.25
Robotics - Per Semester/Terr	TI	\$	
Second Languages		\$	26.00 27.00
Soul Sisters	tor /Torm	\$	27.00
Sports Medicine - Per Semester/Term Sports Performance - Per Semester/Term		\$ \$	
	nester/Term		11.00
Video/Media Production		\$	27.00
Extracurricular Fees			
Badmintion Team		\$	30.75
Cross Country		\$	12.50
Junior Basketball Team			170.00
Junior Volleyball Team		\$	146.30
Senior Basketball Team		\$ \$ \$ \$	283.20
Senior Volleyball Team		\$	260.75
Track & Field		\$	12.00
Wrestling Club		\$	227.00
-		·	

Vincent J Maloney Catholic Junior High School APPROVED SCHOOL FEE MAXIMUM SCHEDULE For 2023-2024 School Year

Activity Fees	
Band Trip	\$ 56.00
Leadership Retreat	\$ 112.00
Other Field Trips	\$ 96.00
Overnight Field Trip	\$ 163.00
Ski Trip * NEW *	\$ 200.00
Student Conference	\$ 36.50
Non-curricular Goods & Services	
Agenda Books	\$ 9.00
Clothing and Bags	\$ 144.00
Graduation Supper Tickets	\$ 10.00
Locker Rental	\$ 2.20
Special Event	\$ 11.50
Year Beginning Events	\$ 22.00
Yearbook	\$ 40.75
Other Fees for Enhanced Education	
Enhancement PE/Wellness	\$ 104.50

Approved by the Board of Trustees on April 17th, 2023

